Equitable Mortgage of Flat No. 1301, 13th 
Floor, Bldg No. E-03, [Adm. Area : 25.81 
sq.mtrs. carpet area], situated at Mass 
Housing Scheme, Plot No. 1, Sector 27, 
Taloja, Panvel-410208 owned by Mr. 
Bhilare Ashok Nathur & Mrs. Bhilare 
Jyoti Ashok.

25.03.2025 19.09.2025 Rs. 16,14,522/- (Rupees 
Sixteen Lakh Fourteen 
Thousand Five Hundred 
Twenty Two Only) as on 
24.03.2025

2 Nerul Mrs. Panchal Bindu Rakesh  
(Borrower/Mortgagor) 

Guarantor : 
1. Mr. Panchal Rakesh Sudhakar 
2. Panchal Sudhakar Bhau 

Equitable Mortgage of Flat No. 201, 2nd 
Floor, B Wing, Bldg. no. 5, Fern known as 
Sai Proviso County, [adm.

[...]

terrace built up], Situated at old 
survey no. 154/1, New survey no. 399/132, 
399/133, 399/134, 399/135, 399/136, 
399/137, 399/147, 399/148, 399/148/1, 
399/170 & 399/171, 162/3 & 154/3 
Shirdhon, Panvel, Raigad-410206 owned 
by Mrs. Panchal Bindu Rakesh.

20.05.2025 19.09.2025 Rs. 31,73,218/- (Rupees 
Thirty One Lakh Seventy 
Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Eighteen Only) 
as on 18.05.2025.

3 Vidyavihar 

Mr. Karandkar Ramesh Kashinath 
(Borrower/Mortgagor)

Equitable Mortgage of Flat No. 307, 3rd 
Floor, B Wing, Bldg. known as Gami Teesta 
[adm. area : 21.680 sq.mtr. carpet area) 
situated on Survey no. 81, Hissa No. 1, 
Survey 82, Hissa No 2, Hissa No 5, Hissa 
No. 3, Village Pisarve Taluka Panvel 
District Raigad-410208 as owned by Mr. 
Karandkar Ramesh Kashinath.

15.02.2025 19.09.2025 Rs. 22,73,124/- (Rupees 
Twenty-Two Lakh 
Seventy-Three Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty Four 
Only) as on 14/02/2025

4 Vidyavihar Mrs. Awade Pranali Siddharth  
(Borrower/Mortgagor) 

Mrs. Awade Sangita Siddharth 
(Guarantor) 

Equitable Mortgage of Apart. no. 0503, fifth 
floor, [adm.area : 25.61 sq.mtrs. carpet 
area]. Bldg no. E01, Under Mass Housing 
Scheme (EWS) Reservation for Schedule 
Caste Category, Bldg known as Deep 
Sagar, situated at plot no. 2, Sector no. 36, 
Taloja, Panvel Raigad-410208 owned by 
Mrs. Awade Pranali Siddharth.

09.06.2025 19.09.2025 Rs. 10,60,500/- (Rupees 
Ten Lakh Sixty Thousand 
Five Hundred  Only) as 
on 08.06.2025.

5 Sector-12 
Vashi 

M/s. Vashi Motors through its 
Proprietor Mrs. Khan Nasim Zameer 
(Principal Borrower/Mortgagor) 

Mr. Khan Zameer Samiulla 
(Guarantor) 

1) Equitable Mortgage of Flat No. 303 on 
3rd Floor, having a Carpet area 310.778

[...]

2) Equitable Mortgage of Shop No. 1, 
Ground Floor, Babu Govind Bldg [Adm 
Area : 136.165 Square Feet Carpet Area] 
Plot No 106 Phase II Nawade Navi 
Mumbai Taluka Panvel District Raigad-
410208 owned by Mrs. Khan Nasim 
Zameer.

24.03.2025 19.09.2025 Rs. 15,53,854/- (Rupees 
Fifteen Lakh Fifty Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred 
Fifty Four Only) as on 
28.02.2025

[Under Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas,the Authorized Officer of Saraswat Co-operative Bank Ltd., under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and 
Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 read with the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules,